
 

ΜΕΛΗ ∆.Ε.Π. ΤΟΜΕΑ ΦΙΛΟΣΟΦΙΑΣ 

ΩΡΕΣ ΥΠΟ∆ΟΧΗΣ ΦΟΙΤΗΤΩΝ 

ΧΕΙΜΕΡΙΝΟ  ΕΞΑΜΗΝΟ 2016-2017 

 

ΟΝΟΜ/ΝΥΜΟ 

 

ΗΜΕΡΑ 

 

 

ΩΡΑ 

 

 

ΚΥΨΕΛΗ 

 

ΤΗΛΕΦΩΝΟ 

 

E-MAIL 

 

ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

 

ΤΡΙΤΗ  12-1 509 

 

7277505 

 

garabatz@ppp.uoa.gr 

 

ΒΑΣΙΛΑΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

 

ΤΡΙΤΗ 12:30-2 501 

 

727 7611 

 

gvasil@phil.uoa.gr 

vasilaro@hol.gr 

 

ΚΑΚΟΛΥΡΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 

 

ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ 

ΤΡΙΤΗ 

 

11-12 

12-1 

 

501 

 

7277542 

 

gkakoliris@ppp.uoa.gr 

 

ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 

 

ΤΡΙΤΗ 

 

 

11-12 & 

3-4 

 

510 

 

7277664 

 

igkaloge@ppp.uoa.gr 

 

ΛΑΖΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 

 

ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ 

 

3-5 

 

509 

 

27277503 

 

lazou@ppp.uoa.gr 

 

 

ΜΑΡΑΓΓΙΑΝΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓ. 

 

 

ΤΡΙΤΗ & ΠΕΜΠΤΗ 

 

11-12 

 

503 

 

7277548 

 

emar317@ppp.uoa.gr 

 

ΜΠΑΚΟΝΙΚΟΛΑ-ΓΙΑΜΑ 

ΕΛΣΗ 

 

ΤΡΙΤΗ  

 ΠΕΜΠΤΗ 

 

10:30-11:30 

11-12 

 

501 

 

7277547 

 

eyiama@ppp.uoa.gr 

 

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪΔΟΥ-ΚΥΡΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ 

ΒΑΝΑ 

 

ΤΡΙΤΗ 

 

 

1-2 

 

503 

 

727 7691 

 

 

v-n-k@otenet.gr 

 

 

ΠΑΝΤΑΖΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 

 

ΔΥΕΤΡΑ & ΤΡΙΤΗ 

 

12-1 

 

503 

 

7277537 

 

papantaz@ppp.uoa.gr 

 

ΠΟΛΙΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

 

ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ 

ΤΡΙΤΗ 

 

12-1 

2-3 

 

510 

 

7277321 

 

gpolitis@ppp.uoa.gr 

 

 

ΠΡΩΤΟΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ 

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 

 

 ΠΕΜΠΤΗ-

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ  

 

12-3 

 

501 

 

7277554 

 

eprotopa@ppp.uoa.gr 

 

ΣΤΕΙΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

 

ΤΡΙΤΗ 

ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ 

 

11-12 

9-10 

 

501 

 

7277544 

 

gsteiris@ppp.uoa.gr 

 

ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ 

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

 

ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ & 

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 

 

12-2 

 

746 

 

 

727 7688 

 

 

gbarbar@ppp.uoa.gr 

 

ΦΟΥΡΝΑΡΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 

 

ΤΡΙΤΗ & ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 

 

12-1 

 

509 

 

7277506 

 

sotfour@ppp.uoa.gr 

 

 


